iRunning

3" STAFFETTA DI CASTENASO - 1" PROVA

STAFFETTA 3X600 J

POS PETT ATLETA

1

POS

14

20

15

19

18

13

16

17

PETT
65

67

64

68

Castenaso J1 Gli Apostoli
GENERALI GIOVANNI
VERARDI TOMMASO
FAUSTINI FUSTINI PIETRO
Monteveglio M2
SQUAIELLA CRISTIAN
GENESIO LEONARDO
PISANI ALESSANDRO
Castenaso J2 Quelli Li
FANTI ANDREA

GUZMAN KOLLER HUGO GREGORIO
SINI GABRIELE
Monteveglio F1

SOLANKI SIDHI
MANTOVANI CECILIA
SOLANKI RIDHI

Acqua Azzurra

RODA MARTA

BRUNO CAROLINA
MAZZINI MATTIA MICHELE
Monteveglio M3

FANTONI AL HABIB SAMIR
RINALDI ANTEA

TURRINI FABIO

Castenaso J3 Le Donzelle Mix
CAVAZZA ANNA
GENERALI CHIARA
FAUSTINI FUSTINI ALESSANDRO
Luna Rossa

MITA ALBA

MALAVASI VIOLA

MOLINI LORENZO

ANNO CAT

2015
2014
2014

2011
2012
2012

2013
2012
2014

2011
2012
2011

2011
2012
2012

2011
2012
2012

2013
2013
2017

2014
2014
2013

ESOM
ESOM
ESOM

RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

RF
RF
RF

N.D.
N.D.
N.D.

N.D.
N.D.
N.D.

N.D.
N.D.
N.D.

N.D.
N.D.
N.D.

STAFFETTA 3X600 E
ANNO CAT

ATLETA

La Vallazza

RAMBALDI CAROLINA
GULLERI LAURA

TAROZZI DEMETRA
Pontelungo Wild Girls
BORSARI SERENA

ZANNI SARA

LANDUZZI VALENTINA
Castenaso E1 Le Tre Grazie
ZARRI VERONICA
MAGNOLO GRAZIA CARLA
GENERALI AGNESE

Under

CHIODI ELEONORA
CARBONE ENRICA MARIA
DEBBI BARBARA

WWwW.irunning.it

2009
1978
2003

1986
2001
1994

1984
1976
1988

1991
1999
1984

F45..
.54
.54

F45.
F45.

F14.
F14.
F14.

F45..
F45..
F45..

F14.
F14.
F14.

[=
=

54

44
44
44

54
54
54

44
44
44

e

COD

H011635
H011635
H011635

H011665
H011665
H011665

H011635
H011635
H011635

H011665
H011665
H011665

H011729
H011729
H011729

H011665
H011665
H011665

H011635
H011635
H011635

H011729
H011729
H011729

Castenaso - 19/04/2024

DISTANZA: 600 METRI

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

DISTANZA: 600 METRI

COoD

H011219
H012456

H011635
H011635

H040102

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

UISP UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

RISULTATO
00.03.37
00.01.13
00.01.14
00.01.10
00.03.44
00.01.13
00.01.13
00.01.18
00.03.46
00.01.20
00.01.15
00.01.11
00.03.46
00.01.14
00.01.18
00.01.14
00.03.52
00.01.20
00.01.16
00.01.16
00.03.56
00.01.08
00.01.19
00.01.29
00.04.07
00.01.25
00.01.20
00.01.22
00.04.13
00.01.26
00.01.25
00.01.22

RISULTATO
00.11.38
00.03.43
00.04.17
00.03.38
00.11.53
00.03.54
00.04.26
00.03.33
00.12.01
00.04.01
00.04.10
00.03.50
00.12.45
00.03.58
00.04.35
00.04.12

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-04-2024 08:01:33
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POS

POS

61

87

63

62

PETT
84

85

82

81

83

PETT
95

94

92

91

Acquadela Zoom Girls
BENINI ALICE

LALLI ANTONELLA LUCIA
VANDELLI ENRICA
Anatre Grintose
BAGNOLI ELETTRA
MELOTTI ELEONORA
RAMACIERI ANGELA
Le Giovani Lughesine
GALEGATI CHIARA
GUERRINI VERONICA
ROSSI ERIKA

Le 3mende

TOSTO LUCIA
MOLINARI PATRIZIA
CAMANZI ILARIA

iRunning

1991
1991
1989

2010
2010
1985

2005
2006
1986

1978
1962
1984

F14.
F14.
F14.

F14.
F14.
F14.

F14.
F14.
F14.

F55+
F55+
F55+

STAFFETTA 3X600 F
ANNO CAT

ATLETA

Medium

DEL CARLO SONIA
BARCHETTI MONICA
CREMONINI MANUELA
Run4Fun

LUCARINI ELEONORA
BENFENATI SARA
FOSNEA ANGELA

Le Chere

QUERZOLI MARTINA
SITTA EMANUELA
VUILLEMENOT NADEGE
Cio L'Acquadela
POZZATI ELISABETTA
MORLEO ALESSANDRA
FENORASI FEDERICA
Lughesina Donne
GUERRA DANIELA
PIAZZA ANNA
LANCONELLI VALERIA

1974
1968
1967

1974
1976
1972

1972
1969
1973

1969
1979
1973

1975
1974
1970

F55+
F55+
F55+

F45..
F45..
F45..

F55+
F55+
F55+

F55+
F55+
F55+

F45..
F45..
F45..

STAFFETTA 3X600 G
ANNO CAT

ATLETA

TOP

PACHIOLI ANGELA
CORRADINI ROSSELLA
RUBINI LORETTA
Pontelungo Black & Green
SCARAMELLA MARIA
DEMARIA ALESSANDRA
WIZA BARBARA ANN
Castenaso G1 Qua La Mano
PANCALDI SANDRA

MARRI ALESSANDRA
LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA
Acquadela Victoria
PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA
VENTURINI LORENZA

1957
1964
1960

1969
1964
1960

1963
1965
1958

1956
1957

F55+
F55+
F55+

F55+
F55+
F55+

F55+
F55+
F55+

F55+
F55+

[=
=

44
44
44

44
44
44

44
44
44

54
54
54

54
54
54

e

H011308
H011308
H011308

H075225
HO075225
H075225

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA
UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA
UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

DISTANZA: 600 METRI

COD

H040224
H041684
H011219

H011308
H010372
H011729

H041492
HO070205
H011305

H075225
H075225
HO075225

SOCIETA

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

UISP ATLETICA DK ASD

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA
UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA
UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

DISTANZA: 600 METRI

COD

H080274

H011725
H011725
H011725

H011635
H011635
H011635

H011219

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

00.13.00

00.04.07
00.04.33
00.04.20
00.13.02
00.04.32
00.03.52
00.04.38

00.13.34
00.04.23
00.04.55
00.04.16
00.15.13

00.05.09
00.05.19
00.04.45

RISULTATO
00.13.32

00.04.32
00.04.17
00.04.43
00.14.06
00.04.38
00.04.48
00.04.40

00.14.33
00.04.45
00.05.10
00.04.38
00.15.14
00.04.42
00.05.19
00.05.13
00.15.25

00.05.02
00.05.29
00.04.54

RISULTATO
00.15.20
00.05.09
00.05.09
00.05.02
00.16.21
00.05.21
00.05.49
00.05.11

00.17.02
00.05.33
00.05.38
00.05.51
00.18.00
00.05.47
00.06.32



iRunning

PAGLIUCA DONATA 1955 F55+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.05.41
5 93 Le Tre Furie 00.18.29
BORSARI CLARA 1956 F55+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.05.27
ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA 1957 F55+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.06.27
CHELI PATRIZIA 1952 F55+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.06.35

STAFFETTA 3X600 C DISTANZA: 600 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 40 Pontelungo Why Not 00.12.12
ZANNI FABRIZIO 1968 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.00
PANTALEO GIACOMO 1963 M55..64 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.04.05
TESTA NELLO 1969 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.07
2 35 AVIS San Lazzaro C 00.12.45
PREITE COSTANTINO 1966 M55..64 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.04.02
CARETTO FRANCESCO 1962 M55..64 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.04.32
GALLONE PIETRO 1969 M55..64 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.04.11
3 38 Lollini C 00.13.01
BARBIERI ROBERTO 1960 M55..64 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.04.29
PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO 1961 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.08
POZZI FRANCESCO 1961 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.24
4 37 Acquadela C Pensiamo Dopo 00.13.33
CARDELLICCHIO GIUSEPPE 1963 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.32
SGARZI SILVIO 1962 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.33
PULGA WALTHER 1964 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.28
5 36 San Patrizio C 00.14.00
GRANDI MAURIZIO 1960 M55..64 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.04.36
ALBERONI RAFFAELE 1962 M55..64 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.04.41
TARRONI MAURIZIO 1965 M55..64 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.04.43
DNF 39 Pontelungo's Gang -
NERVO GIULIANO 1960 M55..64 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA AS.D. -
SIVIERI RENATO 1966 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
CASTELLI GIORDANO 1962 M55..64 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD -

STAFFETTA 3X600 D DISTANZA: 600 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 45 Acquadela Esperta 00.13.20
VALLESE MAURIZIO 1957 M65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.50
BRANCHINI GIOVANNI 1955 M65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.58
SGARZI STEFANO 1958 M65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.32
2 49 Pontelungo Ceffo Boys 00.13.31
ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO 1956 M65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.25
BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 M65+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.04.43
GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 1953 M65+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.04.23
3 46 San Patrizio D 00.13.38
PAGANI ADRIANO 1953 M65+ H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.04.32
MARTELLI MAURO 1954 M65+ H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.04.29
VENIERI ROBERTO 1958 M65+ H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.04.37
4 41 Castenaso D1 Lo Strano Trio 00.14.09
PALMERI MAURIZIO 1955 N.D. H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.04.26
ZANETTI LUCIA 1955 N.D. H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.05.34
CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO 1959 N.D. H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.04.09
5 47 Numeri Uni 00.14.53
BORSARI ANDREA 1957 M65+ HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  00.04.28
MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 1949 M65+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.05.09
FRANCHINI ENZO 1949 M65+ H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  00.05.16
6 50 Pontelungo Ocaustic Band 00.15.30
BARALDI STEFANO 1955 M65+ H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 00.04.27
OF 0]



iRunning

OCASTI STEFANO 1956 M65+ H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 00.04.47
RAIMONDI GIANCARLO 1958 M65+ H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 00.06.16
7 12 Castenaso D2 | Bolliti 00.15.44
ASTORRI MAURO 1955 M65+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.05.14
ZUCCHINI GRAZIANO 1959 M65+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.05.32
DONDI MARCO 1959 M65+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.04.58
8 48 VIP 00.16.10
CATOZZI GIANCARLO 1951 M65+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.05.31
PERRI FRANCESCO 1950 M65+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.05.20
BOSCHI GABRIELE 1957 M65+ H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 00.05.19
9 43 AVIS San Lazzaro D 00.17.42
BONAFe CORRADO 1953 M65+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.05.04
CAVAZZA MARIO 1945 M65+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.06.37
SCHIRALLI PIETRO MARTIRE 1958 M65+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 00.06.01

STAFFETTA 3X600 B DISTANZA: 600 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 21 | Supervissuti 00.10.40
BONVENTO ALBERTO 1970 M45..54 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.03.41
MONTERUCCIOLI FLAVIO 1972 M45.54 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.03.26
CAVALLI CLAUDIO 1973 M45..54 H100338 UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 00.03.33
2 29 Castenaso B1 Tre Per Caso 00.10.55
MARCHETTI EMILIANO 1976 M45..54 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.37
MAROZZI DANILO 1979 M45..54 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.36
LISITANO MASSIMO 1972 M45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.42
3 24 San Patrizio B 00.12.15
CASCHETTO PIERGIORGIO 1967 M55..64 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.04.13
BERNARDI FABRIZIO 1969 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.10
BECCA GIACOMO 1970 M55..64 H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 00.03.52
4 28 Blizzard 00.12.17
FONTI MASSIMILIANO 1974 M45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.10
LEGITTIMO FRANCESCO 1977 M45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.26
D'ORO ANTONIO 1977 M45.54 H011308 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD 00.03.41
5 30 Castenaso B2 Che Ci Tocca Fare 00.12.20
D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIANO 1973 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.05
BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 1971 M55..64 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.04.08
PRESTI MIRCO 1965 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.07
6 26 Pontelungo Wild Boys 00.12.20
DURACCIO IGNAZIO 1975 M45.54 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.04.04
NORDIO FILIPPO 1972 M45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.03
LIPPARINI VALERIO 1972 M45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.13
7 25 Pontelungo For Katoto 00.12.22
POLETTI DENNI 1972 M45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.03
LENZI GAETANO 1972 M45..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.17
PELLEGRINO SILVIO 1971 M45.54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.02
8 23 Lollini B 00.12.32
ESPOSTI ENRICO 1972 M55..64 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.04.06
BALESTRAZZI BRUNO 1974 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.14
DALLEDONNE LEONARDO 1969 M55..64 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 00.04.12
9 22 Ca' Lippo TeaM 00.12.41
FRANCHINI GIORDANO 1972 M45.54 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  00.04.38
BONORA ANTONIO 1975 M45.54 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  00.04.07
RAUSA CARLO 1970 M45..54 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  00.03.56
10 27 Lughesina B 00.14.03
COSTA MASSIMO 1971 M55..64 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.04.33
MALAGUTI SIMONE 1974 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.37
PIAZZA FRANCO 1966 M55..64 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.04.53
11 42 Castenaso B3 Arriviamo Domani 00.18.32
OF 0]

[=]567r=a



iRunning

ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 M65+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.05.59
GUBELLINI LUIGI 1971 M65+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.06.37
POMPEI GILBERTO 1957 M65+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.05.56
STAFFETTA 3X600 A DISTANZA: 600 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1 6 Polisportiva Masi HC 00.09.44
MARIANI FRANCESCO 2001 M14..44 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 00.03.07
MANNOCCI ENRICO 1999 M14..44 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 00.03.21
LAMBERTINI SEBASTIANO 2006 M14..44 H010260 UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD 00.03.16

2 9 Castenaso A3 | Tablet 00.10.00
MARABINI MATTIA 2000 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.20
SANSEVERINATI SASHA 2004 M14..44 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.13
AUZEAC DMITRI 1984 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.27

3 8 Castenaso A2 lo, Tu E Lui 00.10.05
GENERALI EMANUELE 1993 M14..44 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.10
GENERALI ELIA 1985 M14..44 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.18
LEKA GERI 1990 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.37

4 7 Castenaso Al First Avenue 00.10.13
VERARDI ANDREA 1984 M14..44 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.18
MANDI MATTEO 1987 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.31
SPIGA EMANUELE 2006 M14..44 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.24

5 3 Acquadela BRO. 00.10.14
PIEROTTI SAMUELE 2009 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.36
TEUTONICO MATTIA 2008 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.28
VERONESI DARIO 2008 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.10

6 10 Castenaso A4 Cotti Ma Freschi 00.10.36
MARABINI NICOLO 2000 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.38
VOGLI PIER FRANCESCO 1988 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.29
LUPO FRANCESCO 1989 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.29

7 11 Castenaso A5 Gli Outsider 00.11.01
SABATTINI GIUSEPPE 1991 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.31
DE LORENSIS STEFANO 1995 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.41
MASETTI GIACOMO 2008 M14..44 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 00.03.49

8 5 Meglio Tardi Che Mai 00.11.35
DE NOIA CRAMARI ALEXEI 1992 M14..44 H010019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS 00.03.46
ZANETTI FRANCESCO 1991 M14..44 H011308 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD 00.03.42
GASPARINI ALBERTO 1983 M14..44 H011308 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD 00.04.07

9 2 Acquadela Spavalda 00.11.44
IEZZI LUCA 1984 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.56
FATICA GIANFRANCO 1983 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.56
NAPOLETANO GABRIELE 2003 M14..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.03.52

10 4 Pontelungo Move On 00.14.13
BRINI FEDERICO 1973 M55..64 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.04.44
SANZI LUIGI 1989 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.04.24
VIGNOLI ANDREA 1963 M55..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.05.05

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI

1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 63

2 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 31

3 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 12

4 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 10

5 H011665 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D. 9

6 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 9

7 H010224 UISP POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL 7

8 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 7

9 H011308 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD 7
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

HO075259
H011219
H011305
H010260
H010019
H010143
H011365
H012456
H040102
H040224
H041354
H041492
H041684
HO070205
H080274
H100338

Totale atleti: 186

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D.
UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

UISP ATLETICA DK ASD

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
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